

Declaration of Financial Support Form

Purpose of Form: This form should be completed by the individual who is financially supporting the student during their academic study at Texas A&M University.

Student Name:	_
Student UIN:	
Name of Financial Supporter:	_

For information on the cost of attendance at Texas A&M University:

- http://iss.tamu.edu/Current-Students/Estimated-Cost-of-Attendance
- https://financialaid.tamu.edu/Cost
- https://sbs.tamu.edu/billing-payments/billing-explanations/

For information on financial services provided by Texas A&M University Student Business Services:

https://sbs.tamu.edu

For information on specific Texas A&M Colleges and Departments:

https://www.tamu.edu/about/departments.html

By signing this document, I acknowledge and declare that:

- I agree to financially support the student named above during their academic study at Texas A&M University.
- I understand that the financial documentation I provide must meet the eligibility criteria explained on the ISS Estimated Cost of Attendance webpage (http://iss.tamu.edu/Prospective-Students/Estimated-Cost-of-Attendance).
- The financial documentation I have provided is true and accurate.
- These funds are available for me to access at any time.
 - If I am sponsoring the student from a business account, I verify I have access to withdraw funds from the business account at any time.
- I understand that the financial documentation I have provided will be used for the issuance of a Certificate of Eligibility (i.e. Form I-20 or Form DS-2019) for the student named above.
- If I am no longer able to financially support the student, I will inform the student and Texas A&M University in a timely manner.

Signature:	Date:

"State law requires that you be informed of the following: (1) you are entitled to request to be informed about the information about yourself collected by use of this form (with a few exceptions as provided by law); (2) you are entitled to receive and review that information; and (3) you are entitled to have the information corrected at no charge to you."